Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( tre¢e kolo) 2020

Novi Sad, 15/11/2020

Disciplina 31
11/15/2020 - 17:40

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Juniori mladji

1.

2.
3.
4

ZAGORCIC, Milorad
PLACKOQOV, Minja
VILOTIJEVIC, Luka
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan

Juniori stariji

1.
2.

Juniori

ok wd

KRSEV, Ilvan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola

ZAGORCIC, Milorad
KRSEV, Ivan
PLACKOQV, Minja
VILOTIJEVIC, Luka
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola

Otvoreno

=

PO O©®X N ORWN

[N

NIKOLIC, Uros
ERAKOVIC, Luka
DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar
ZAGORCIC, Milorad
KRSEV, lvan
PLACKOQV, Minja
VILOTIJEVIC, Luka
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
PANOVIC, Nemanja

FRERR

03

96
00
00
98

FRERR

03
95

Marlin
PK Arena 2015
Indeks
PK Arena 2015

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
S. Mitrovica

Marlin

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Arena 2015

Indeks

PK Arena 2015

S. Mitrovica

Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Marlin

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Arena 2015

Indeks

PK Arena 2015

S. Mitrovica

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vreme Bodova

25.49
26.72
28.09
28.36

25.98
28.76

25.49
25.98
26.72
28.09
28.36
28.76

22.86
24.20
24.43
24.59
25.49
25.98
26.72
28.09
28.36
28.76
33.00

500
434
374
363

472
348

500
472
434
374
363
348

694
585
568
557
500
472
434
374
363
348
230

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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